GRUNDFOS DATA BOOKLET
CMBE Booster
Horizontal, multistage centrifugal boosters
Description
50/60 Hz
Drinking Water System Component
NSF / ANSI 61
NSF / ANSI 372

4
Identification
Type key
1) The new-generation MLE, currently 1/2 to 2 Hp (0.37 to 2.2 kW).
Note: The type key cannot be used for ordering as not all combinations are possible.
Example CMBE 1 - 47 -I - A 2 - E - D - E
Type range
CMBE: CME Booster with integrated frequency converter
Rated flow rate
[m3/h]
Max. head
[m]
Materials in contact with the pumped liquid
I: Sleeve
Pump shaft
Impellers/chambers
Pressure Manager
Pressure tank
5-way valve
AISI 304/EN 1.4301
AISI 304/EN 1.4301
AISI 304/EN 1.4301
PP 30GF
EPDM/steel/PP/Butyl
AISI 304/EN 1.4301
Supply voltage
X: 1 x 115 V, 60 Hz
U: 1 x 200-240 V, 60 Hz
Motor
C: High-efficiency motor with frequency converter (IP55)
Mains cable and plug
B: U.S. plug NEMA 5-15 (1 x 115 V m, 60 Hz, CMBE)
I: Without cable and plug, (1 x 200 - 240 V, 60 Hz CMBE)
Controller
D: Integrated frequency converter
Thread
E: NPT 1"
F: NPT 1 1/4"
G: NPT 1 1/2"
H: NPT 2"
P
ro
d
u
c
t
d
e
s
c
ri
p
ti
o
n
CMBE Booster 1
Installation
Mechanical installation